Product Specification

Brand

Series

Model

Type

Processor Brand
Processor Model No
Number of cores
Number of Threads
Speed

Max turbo speed
Cache

RAM Capacity

RAM Type

Hard Disk Capicity

Dell PowerEdge R630 Server : Intel Xeon E5-2683 v3 CPU|96GB|1.2TB

Dell
PowerEdge
R630
Server
Inte
E5-2683 v3
14

28

2 GHz

3 GHz

35 MB

96 GB

DDR4 (2133 MHz)

1.27TB



